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
MLS # 120009653
iz T e syl cc it e amenies v crests o Xy ure o
Price $375,000 opportunity. The Club at Dixon Mills is 8,000 sqgft multi-use lifestyle center with fitness
Adj Price $375,000 Center,Exercise Room,All-Purpose Sports court, Locker Rooms, Lounge with Fireplace &

Cinema-Style Screening Room. The residences offer hardwood floors,oversized windows and
ceiling heights ranging from 9-12 ft.

Address 279 5TH ST Days On Market 45
Unit Number 1 MoMaintFee $443
Sq Feet 1127 Taxes $8,123
Ask Price $399,000
Sold Price $380,000
Closing Date 1/18/2013
MLS # 120012554
Address 279 5TH ST Ad Rmks: Whether you are seeking the best that Downtown Jersey City has to offer or
a quick commute to Manhattan, this studio apartment with a separate work space and
Price $380,000 garage located in the Hamilton Park Section of Downtown Jersey City gives you access to it
Adj Price $380,000 all, which can be converted into a 1 bedroom. Time spent at home is equally incredible with

light filled and luxurious living space and your own private lush landscaped courtyard for
enjoying the outdoors.

Address 158 WAYNE ST Days On Market 47

Unit Number 123A MoMaintFee $472

Sq Feet 842 Taxes $6,500

Ask Price $375,000

Sold Price $390,000

Closing Date 3/21/2013
MLS # 130000049
roassmwaniesT 30 RIS e Resterces s i Ml o i ceenc e s st o
Price $390,000 opportunity. The Club at Dixon Mills is 8,000 sqgft multi-use lifestyle center with fitness
Adj Price $390,000 Center,Exercise Room,All-Purpose Sports court, Locker Rooms, Lounge with Fireplace &

Cinema-Style Screening Room. The residences offer hardwood floors,oversized windows and
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COMPARABLE REPORT

Address 227 CHRISTOPHER Days On Market 24
COLUMBUS DR

Unit Number 414B MoMaintFee $544
Sq Feet 950 Taxes $7,800
Ask Price $410,000
Sold Price $400,000

MLS # 120012752
Closing Date 2/28/2013

227 CHRISTOPHER
Address

COLUMBUS DR
Ad Rmks: Stunning 2 story 1 bedroom 1.5 bath condo located in Jersey City.

Price $400,000 Customized unit upgraded with stainless steel appliances. double oven, Large laundry with

Adj Price $400,000 full size dryer. Deeded indoor parking. Hardwood Floors through out. Complex features
Fitness center, Basketball Court, Media room, Sauna, Children's playroom. Private terrace
featuring NYC views. With seconds to train, bus, and path stations.

Address 25 HUDSON ST Days On Market 17
Unit Number 110 MoMaintFee $519
Sq Feet 929 Taxes $8,200
Ask Price $420,000

Sold Price $410,588

MLS # 130000178 Closing Date 2/28/2013

Address 25 HUDSON ST

Ad Rmks: Luxurious 1br/1ba located on the Jersey City waterfront. This first floor
Price $410,588 corner unit features a terrace with a southern view of the Hudson River, Ellis Island and

D Statue of Liberty during the fall and winter months. It's very close to the PATH and NY
Adj Price $410,588 Ferry. Prewired for surround sound.

Address 65 2ND ST Days On Market 28
Unit Number 2108 MoMaintFee $492
Sq Feet 743 Taxes $6,801
Ask Price $449,000

Sold Price $427,500

Closing Date 3/20/2013

Ad Rmks: This Property at the Portofino has Gorgeous views of NY city , includes 1bd
1bath washer/dryer in unit, and that's not all... building amenities include 24 hr concierge,
gym, community room, pool with sundeck, garage parking, playroom, high speed internet
and more!

MLS # 130000095
Address 65 2ND ST
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COMPARABLE REPORT

Address 140 BAY ST Days On Market 61
Unit Number 3D MoMaintFee $480
Sq Feet 1200 Taxes $6,000
Ask Price $445,000

Sold Price $443,000

Closing Date 2/5/2013

MLS # 120012080
Ad Rmks: Condo @ J. Leo Cooke Warehouse on Bay Street. Spacious 1200sf true 1BR
Address 140 BAY ST condo in heart of historic Power House Arts District. Artists Loft like w/added benefit a true
Price $443,000 1BR. Open-layout w/Irg walk-in closet & oversized laundry, contemporary kit w/SS appl, sep
! dining alcove, & Irg living space w/8ft tall windows & 12ft ceilings. BR w/2 windows, blt in
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
Living Area And A Balcony, Central Ac, Chestnut Hardwood Floors. Next To Shopping And
Just Blocks To The Path. H/hw Included.

Address

Adj Price

Address 88 MORGAN ST Days On Market 116
Unit Number PH 6-5 MoMaintFee $608
Sq Feet 807 Taxes $10,722
Ask Price $599,888
Sold Price $572,000
Closing Date 3/13/2013
MLS # 120011929
Address 88 MORGAN ST Ad Rmks: TRUMP LIKE NEVER BEFORE!! 24 Hour Doorman and Concierge. Fitness
Price $572,000 Center, Billiards Parlor, Virtual Golf Simulator, Dining Room and Screening Room. Outdoor
! Heated Pool and Sun Deck. Indoor Aqua Grotto Spa with Sauna and Steam Room.
Adj Price $572,000 Impressive Views of the Manhattan Skyline. New York Harbor, Statue of Liberty, and

Hudson River. 1, 2, & 3 Bedroom Homes available.

MLS # 130000992
Address 2 2ND ST
Price $595,000
Adj Price $595,000

This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. Information

Address 2 2ND ST Days On Market 26
Unit Number 3007 MoMaintFee $470
Sq Feet 800 Taxes $4,490
Ask Price $599,000

Sold Price $595,000

Closing Date 3/15/2013

Ad Rmks: NO FURTHER SHOWINGS

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condos Specialist, 201.881.6897

herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2012 by Hudson County MLS.



COMPARABLE REPORT

Address 2 2ND ST Days On Market 44
Unit Number 1506 MoMaintFee $552
Sq Feet 944 Taxes

Ask Price $659,000

Sold Price $650,000

Closing Date 3/12/2013

MLS # 120013345
Address 2 2ND ST

Ad Rmks: Crystal Point is the exclusive award-winning waterfront community of the
Gold Coast. This 1 bedroom/1.5 bath home is flooded with light from its panoramic

Price $650,000 exposures. NYC view, huge walk-in closet in the Master bedroom, vein cut marble in your
rare half bath, valet parking, custom cut Italian cabinetry from Pedini and world class
amenities make this beautiful home a perfect package for the discerning homeowner.
Smarthome-capable with custom audio.

Adj Price $650,000

Address 25 HUDSON ST Days On Market 18
Unit Number 702 MoMaintFee $509
Sq Feet 911 Taxes $8,975
Ask Price $689,000

Sold Price $675,000

Closing Date 3/6/2013

MLS # 130000161
Address 25 HUDSON ST Ad Rmks: Incredible 1 BR in true waterfront property. Not only the best view in the
Price $675,000 bldg., but one of the best, protected views of Downtown Manhattan in Jersey City! This

! amazing unit is flooded with light. Gorgeous finishes include stainless steel appliances and
Adj Price $675,000 backsplash, granite countertops, hardwood floors throughout, spa-like bath and floor to

ceiling windows. 1 Parking spot and gym included. Larger fitness center and pool available.
Min. to Ferry, PATH and lightrail. This is definitely a must-see!

Address 174 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 85

Unit Number Pen-C MoMaintFee $825
Sq Feet 1305 Taxes $11,514
Ask Price $724,900

Sold Price $715,000

Closing Date 3/13/2013

MLS # 120011795 Ad Rmks: Huge 4 rms, 1 bdrm + study rm penthouse- exclusive land mark Sugar House
Address 174 WASHINGTON ST  Bldg-one of the most prestigious bldgs in one of the most prestigious area ( Paulos Hook )

) 3€" 24 hours Drmn, Spa, Prkg ,few minutes to ferry to N.Y.C , Path train, Light Rail,
Price $715,000 Shopping & Restaurants &€" Condo immac cond- high ceilings-sky lights, large windows, gas
Adj Price $715,000 _b_qr_ning fir_e_ place- gourmet kit_chen.wit_h vick_ir_lg SS a_pp]ianc_e-_ grarnite counter tops-wood

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condos Specialist, 201.881.6897

This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. Information
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